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Quick Results Report
Veterans 2 Person Ambrose

29/01/2024 Page       1Team Scores in Nett Order

No. ID Name Grd Hcap Score T# Back 9 Back 6 Back 31 A E B PtsS Scr

29.500 19.667 10.833Bob Neilson   1 00477 7.000 58.000 O  94  53  38
Ron Chilby   2 00793

29.625 18.750 10.875Christopher Leckey   3 01089 6.750 60.250 O 123  44  36
Brad Jenkins   4 03789

31.500 20.000 11.500David Piccirillo   5 03996 9.000 62.000 O  90  51  32
Brian Aboozaid   6 00957

33.125 23.417 12.708Ian Mclean   7 V00811 13.750 62.250 O 127  50  27
Brett Randall   8 V00548

34.750 22.167 12.583Alan Jones   9 01029 8.500 62.500 O  89  53  32
Arthur Morris  10 02114

33.875 22.250 12.625Geoff Reid  11 01375 14.250 62.750 O  96  63  27
Colin Booth  12 01851

32.250 21.167 11.083Allan Parr  13 03184 11.500 63.500 O 121  49  28
Jack Cashmore  14 03185

30.875 20.250 11.625Mal Hoy  15 03835 8.250 63.750 O 120  45  31
Gregory Clough  16 03517

35.125 23.417 13.708Ron Hewson  17 01258 7.750 66.250 O  98  49  29
Les Skarratts  18 04067

35.375 23.250 13.125Rod Hodkinson  19 01658 11.250 66.750 O 109  48  25
Peter Garland  20 03808

36.375 24.583 13.792Ian Lewis  21 01600 7.250 66.750 O  93  42  29
Rodney Poidevin  22 03770

36.875 24.583 14.292Kenan Cougar  23 V01415 4.250 66.750 O 124  43  32
David Watts  24 V00192

38.000 25.667 15.333Peter Francis  25 00969 10.000 67.000 O 122  46  27
Ray Sheehan  26 00798

35.625 24.417 13.208Murray Bezzant  27 03482 10.750 67.250 O 111  47  25
Brian Carr  28 03398

33.250 22.833 12.417William Perry  29 00315 9.500 67.500 O 110  49  26
George Goor  30 00426

34.250 22.167 12.083Al Thrower  31 03172 11.500 67.500 O  97  46  24
Mal Garratt  32 01881

35.750 23.500 13.250Allan Carroll  33 03714 10.500 67.500 O 117  39  25
Ralf Sablowski  34 V00037

37.375 25.583 13.792Gavin Holt  35 V00892 7.250 67.750 O  95  39  28
Kenneth Holt  36 03793

37.500 24.333 12.167Italo Baraldi  37 03064 11.000 68.000 O  92  48  24
Gary Eagleton  38 00671

37.625 24.750 14.875Tracey Watson  39 03993 12.750 68.250 O  91  62  26
Kelley Greaves  40 03654

No. ID Name Grd Hcap Score T# Back 9 Back 6 Back 31 A E B PtsS Scr

35.750 24.167 12.583Peter Hackett  41 03873 8.500 68.500 O 129  44  27
Geoff Mckay  42 V01258

37.875 26.250 13.625Norbert Beringer  43 01253 8.250 68.750 O 102  46  26
Bruce Byers  44 00164

35.000 24.000 13.000George Wells  45 00708 12.000 69.000 O 107  50  22
Jeff Draper  46 00787

33.750 21.167 12.583Robert McLean  47 03898 14.500 69.500 O 126  43  20
Terry Sense  48 03930

35.250 22.833 12.417Timothy Reilly  49 03942 9.500 69.500 O 116  40  24
Toby Bartle  50 01935

37.250 24.500 13.750Peter Hughes  51 01250 7.500 69.500 O 103  47  26
Darren Szutowicz  52 04092

36.500 25.000 14.500Jim Robb  53 03509 15.000 70.000 O 118  44  18
Colin Harris  54 03627

37.625 24.750 12.875Lance Fredericks  55 00619 12.750 71.250 O 119  42  19
Robyn Gregson  56 01218

35.750 22.833 12.917Jim Eames  57 00845 12.500 71.500 O 115  49  19
Al Thomas  58 01502

38.750 26.500 14.250Warren Preston  59 00552 16.500 71.500 O 105  53  17
Pat Travers  60 03312

40.250 26.167 15.083Gail Rutledge  61 03433 11.500 72.500 O 106  51  24
Warren Joannou  62 04083

38.750 25.500 14.250Gillian Burton - Taylor  63 03877 10.500 73.500 O 114  41  23
Tim Burton - Taylor  64 04036

37.500 26.000 15.500Peter Allen  65 03960 15.000 74.000 O 108  42  15
David Newton  66 03268

40.375 27.583 14.792Gary Brickell  67 03801 13.250 74.750 O 100  48  16
Gwyn Brickell  68 V00389

38.000 23.667 12.333Phil Hahn  69 02271 10.000 76.000 O 125  35  17
Don Thompson  70 03404

43.250 29.500 16.750Rhonda Mc Kinley  71 03432 19.500 77.500 O 101  43  13
Lorraine Southwell  72 03846

44.375 30.917 19.458Bruce Michie  73 04175 15.250 77.750 O 128  38  14
Chris Costello  74 03612

46.125 32.750 22.375Neen Coffee  75 04048 21.750 78.250 O 113  58  17
Peter Wallace  76 03992

 0.000  0.000  0.000John Pringle  77 03132 --   0
24.000 18.333  7.667Neville Cox  78 03743 14.000 DQ D 104
24.000 18.333  7.667Russell Reeve  79 03744 14.000 DQ D 104
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